~ CHESTER FIRE DEPARTMENT ~ FOUNDED 1911

Chief Henry Fristik
15 Middlefield Rd. --- Chester, MA 01011
Office: (413)-354-7810
Fax: (413)-354-7802

Inspection & Permit Fee Schedule

Residential Smoke & Carbon-Monoxide Alarm Inspection
Multi-family dwellings add $25.00 per additional unit.

Residential Oil Burner / Fuel Oil Storage (up to 660 gallons)
Commercial / Multi Burner (up to 660 gallons)

Storage of Liquified Petroleum Gas(LPG)

Greater than 20 gallons, less than 500 gallons

500 gallons up to 1,999 gallons

2,000 gallons up to 10,000 gallons

Underground Storage Tanks

Installation / Removal of tanks less than 1,001 gallons
Installation / Removal of tanks less than 9,999 gallons
Installation / Removal of tanks 10,000 gallons or more
Fire Alarm Inspections

New system inspection

Sprinkler system inspection

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00
$100.00

$150.00

$75.00
$100.00

$150.00

$50.00

$50.00



Plan reviews

Blasting Permit

Fire Watch Detail

$50.00 per hour per firefighter

$125.00 per hour per apparatus

Any other permits of fees not listed above

No Show for Inspection(s)

Failed Inspection, re-inspection fee

$100.00

$100.00

$50.00
$50.00

$30.00

It is the responsibility of the applicant to contact the Fire Chief to schedule all

inspections.

The 2024 Burning Season will begin January 15t — May 1%, Permits are free and
can be obtained Thursday’s from 2:00 pm — 9:00 pm, the third Saturday of each
month during the season, or by calling 413-354-6558. If no-one answers leave a

message and someone will get back to you ASAP.





